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Klassement Divisie 12
= Einde proef
Pos | N° [ Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat | Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K| Pos| Pen | Tijd Leider | Vorige
1| 39| VAN EECKE Reinaud B W8716A3 | Atlantic Subaru 2 - |00:52:07,3 s -
STROOBANT Jorre B |W2266B Atlantic |lmpreza Pro N14 E 1
2 | 37| DEREZ Alexander B W2090A3 | Atlantic Renault 2 - ]00:53:33,2 | 01:25,9 | 01:25,9
VROMMAN Barbara* B W7503A4 Atlantic Clio Rally5 D 1
3 | 56| STROBBE Damien B |WB8T782A3 |Atlantic Renault 2 - |00:53:57,1 | 01:49,8 | 00:23,9
FLEURACKERS Patrick B A1290A4 Titanic Clio D 2
4 | 58| BORDEAUX Dries B W1813A4 Atlantic Citroén 2 - 00:55:12,5 | 03:05,2 | 01:15,4
VANSTEELANDT Thomas B |W1819A4 [Ablantic Saxo c |1
5 | 238| DEGRUYTER Kenneth B W8702A3 Atlantic Peugeot 2 - 00:56:10,7 | 04:03,4 | 00:58,2
FORREZ Niels B W2127A4 Sc Vervica 207 E 2
6| 59( DIET Luc B W7121A3 | Atlantic Peugeot 2 - |00:56:55,6 | 04:48,3 | 00:44,9
VAN DYCKE Ellen* B |W1062A4 [ Atlantic 106 c 2
7| 62| BAGHEIN Sven B W8223A3 Atlantic Renault 2 - 00:56:59,7 | 04:52,4 | 00:04,1
BAGHEIN Thiara® B W2000A4 | Atlantic Clio D 3
8 | 50| NAERT Stijn B W9480A3 Atlantic Citroén 2 - 00:57:28,9 | 05:21,6 | 00:29,2
DE BOEVERIE Mattice B W1576A4 Duindistel Saxo c 3
9 | 63| DEGRANDE Bart B W1601A4 Atlantic Ford 2 - 00:58:28,0 | 06:20,7 | 00:59,1
SAELENS Kenny B W1710A4 Atlantic Figsta c 4
10| 74| VAN DE LEEST Wim B ABB62A4 RT Titanic Mini 1 - 00:59:51,3 | 07:44,0 | 01:23,3
T'SYEN Wally B A2053 A4 RT Titanic Cooper A 1
11| 75| VANDOOLAEGHE Jan B WB8230A3 Atlantic Toyota 1 - 01:03:26,3 | 11:19,0 | 03:35,0
DUBOIS Anthony B W2131B Atlantic Corolla E12 A 2
12 | 31| DE JAEGHERE Stijn B W2170A3 Atlantic Renault 2 - 01:04:23,0 | 12:15,7 | 00:56,7
VAN LAEKEN Peter B WS030B Atlantic Clio Rally 5 D 4
13| 71| LAVAERT Stijn B W2242A3 Atlantic Peugeot 2 00:30 |01:04:294 | 12:22,1 | 00:06,4
VANLERBERGHE Tim B W1693A4 Atlantic 206 XS c 5
*14| 76| SAMPER Jordan B W1820 A4 | Atlantic Feugwt 1 - 01:13:13,5 | 21:06,2 | 08:44,1
SAMPERS Bart B WE421A4 Atlantic 106 A 3
*15| 68 | BOUTEN Christophe B WO459A3 AMC Staden Peugeot 2 - 01:17:33,9 | 25:26,6 | 04:20,4
FLORISSOONE Melvin B W7807A4 | AMC Staden 206 RC D 5
16| 70| GARSBEKE Jorne B W1767A3 Atlantic Citroén 2 00:50 |01:21:23,4 | 29:16,1 | 03:49,5
VANDEWALLE Gianni B W2194A4 | Atlantic Saxo c 6
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